Race Date
March 17, 2018

Overall
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Name
Kathryn King
Teren Dupuis
Devin Soeseno
Bailey Richard
Courtney Gerald Elkins
Monique Ardoin
Kelly Ramsay
Nicole Girouard
Sarah Couvillon
Amy Green
Carolyn Jo Viator
Tracy Ardoin
Sandy Frederick
Madison Gusman
Skylar Richard
Lousa Khammany
Milangela Gonzales
Melinda Huckabay
Shelly Beaupre
Danielle Broussard
Paydra David
Amy Stuart
Madelyn Sandoz
Brandi Menard
Katie Geiger
Tory Lemoine
Lynette Domengeaux
Taryn Richard
Casey Hilty
Sharon Perry
Sydnie Gonzales
Mele Gonzales
Maria Vaughn
Amber Leblanc
Candy Hamer
Cherie Thomas
Caitlyn Miceli
Adrienne Fuselier
Jordyn Monk
Sonya Richard
Ainsley Reed
Emma Kate Sandoz
Sophie Mouton
Maria Morton
Heather Breaux
Kristin Breaux
Britney Cormier

Speed for Reed...Irish to See Clearly!
Overall Finish List

City
Youngsville LA
Breaux Bridge LA
Rayne LA
Broussard LA
Carencro LA
Crowley LA
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA
Scott LA
Youngsville LA
Marietta GA
Crowley LA
Breaux Bridge LA
Youngsville LA
Parks LA
Abbeville LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
New Iberia LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA
Youngsville LA

Youngsville LA
Maurice LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
New Iberia LA
Carencro LA
Youngsville LA
Youngsville LA
Rayne LA
Lafayette LA

Youngsville LA
Rayne LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Parks LA

Youngsville LA
Scott LA

Abbeville LA
Gheens LA
Broussard LA

Cajun Timing (info@cajuntiming.com)

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

278
245
335
314
254
401
308
255
235
389
350
201
247
263
316
408
378
273
207
406
237
339
324
290
253
286
239
318
270
400
366
367
349
282
264
342
291
249
294
317
310
322
409
298
217
395
231

35
31
39

5
41
43
40
35
35
43
56
56
a7
09
13
47
34
34
41
35
46
38

9
37
38
29
44
42
34
41
08
35
a7
30
45
32
25
31

8
48

8
13
11
32
40
34
31

F
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1
1
2
1
1
2
3
3
4
4
1
2
5
2
3
6
5
6
7
7
8
8
4
9

10
1
9

10

11

11
5

12

12

13

13

14
2

15
6

14
7
8
9

16

15

17

18

Top Fin
30-39
30-39
1-14
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
1-14
1-14
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
1-14
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
1-14
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
1-14
40-49
1-14
1-14
1-14
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39

Female
Time Pace
25:45.2 8:18/M
25:55.6 8:22/M
26:04.9 8:25/M
28:17.2 9:07/M
28:29.3 9:11/M
28:45.9 9:16/M
28:50.1 9:18/M
29:02.8 9:22/M
29:04.9 9:23/M
29:38.2 9:34/M
30:51.3 9:57/M
30:55.4 9:58/M
31:00.8 10:00/M
31:11.0 10:04/M
31:20.3 10:06/M
31:55.9 10:18/M
32:07.3 10:22/M
32:25.7 10:27/M
33:37.9 10:51/M
34:37.3 11:10/M
34:38.7 11:10/M
34:47.1 11:13/M
35:26.4 11:26/M
35:35.0 11:29/M
35:43.1 11:31/M
36:13.2 11:41/M
37:12.5 12:00/M
37:17.9 12:02/M
37:59.1 12:15/M
39:16.4 12:40/M
39:34.6 12:46/M
39:36.7 12:46/M
39:57.7 12:53/M
41:09.4 13:16/M
41:11.0 13:17/M
42:02.6 13:34/M
42:09.2 13:36/M
42:12.8 13:37/M
43:49.2 14:08/M
44:29.1 14:21/M
45:15.2 14:36/M
45:29.7 14:40/M
45:44.8 14:45/M
45:48.8 14:46/M
45:59.6 14:50/M
46:27.7 14:59/M
47:03.9 15:11/M

03/18/2018 06:11:16



Race Date
March 17, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Name
Reagan Monk
Kaylin Caswell
Gigi Katter
Carmen St. Cyr
Angie Medver
Karen Ramsey
Cissy Harbour
Nicole Monk
Amanda Reviere
Tina Hargrave

Speed for Reed...Irish to See Clearly!
Overall Finish List

City
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA
Youngsville LA
Washington LA

Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA

Cajun Timing (info@cajuntiming.com)

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

297
393
391
374
289
309
267
296
313
380

6
11
10
42
55
62
60
35
36
62

F
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10
11
12
16

1-14
1-14
1-14

40-49

3 50-59

19
20

60-69
60-69
30-39
30-39
60-69

Female

Time Pace
47:13.4 15:14/M
48:57.8 15:47/M
48:59.2 15:48/M
49:30.8 15:58/M
49:33.3 15:59/M
49:36.8 16:00/M
49:38.4 16:01/M
51:14.2 16:32/M
51:16.0 16:32/M
51:18.9 16:33/M
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Race Date
March 17, 2018

Overall
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Name
Chris Lapointe
Chad Callais
Ross Calais
Oscar Frith
Kaleb Sandoz
Clint Hyde
Markeylen Wick
Alex Frith
Ali Gonzalez
Joel Colandra
Casey Hungerford
Noah Ardoin
Eric Vansickle
Brent Ramsay
Evan Tate
Trey Roth
Tim Domingue
Conner Neil Guillory
Daniel Perry
Payton Breaux
Jude Ramsay
Keiland Williams
Dylan Richard
Jason Reed
Hunter Tauzin
Lucas Begnaud
Mike Frith
Stefan Coreil
Kyle Caswell
Gregory Wallls
Douglas Taylor
Raymond Frost
Liam Caswell
Noah Babineaux
Carson Hamer
David Hamer
Bo Hilty
Hayden Leblanc
Cody Leblanc
Chandy Khammany
Richard Thomas
Tucker Breaux
Kevin Monk
Greg Duhon
Alan Breaux
Sebastian Kovacs
Jeremy Breaux

Speed for Reed...Irish to See Clearly!
Overall Finish List

City
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Rayne LA
Broussard LA
Youngsville LA
Keller TX
Youngsville LA
Broussard LA
Broussard LA
Youngsville LA
Youngsville LA
Eunice LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Crowley LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Abbeville LA
Lafayette LA
Broussard LA
Lafayette LA

New Iberia LA
Lafayette LA
Broussard LA
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA
Youngsville LA
Youngsville LA
Youngsville LA
Lafayette LA

New Iberia LA
Lafayette LA
Lafayette LA
New lberia LA
Youngsville LA
Gheens LA
Lafayette LA

Abbeville LA
Lafayette LA
Gheens LA

Cajun Timing (info@cajuntiming.com)

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

388
223
222
387
323
398
382
385
256
377
277
402
405
306
413
381
240
376
302
219
307
411
315
312
340
379
386
230
390
399
341
248
392
403
265
266
269
284
283
407
344
396
295
242
214
279
394

44
a7
28
08
15
33
19
08
25
43
41
11
46
10
09
39
50
11
36
18
40
31
10
40
14
32
47
28
42
50
49
57
07
11
11
46
38
10
31
47
34
06
41
63
42

5
37

M
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1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
2
1
6
3
3
5
4
7
6
8
5
-
3
8
2
9
3
9

10
11
10
6
12
7
11
8
13
12
1
13
14
9

Top Fin
40-49
20-29
1-14
15-19
30-39
15-19
1-14
20-29
40-49
40-49
1-14
40-49
1-14
1-14
30-39
50-59
1-14
30-39
15-19
40-49
30-39
1-14
40-49
1-14
30-39
40-49
20-29
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
1-14
1-14
1-14
40-49
30-39
1-14
30-39
40-49
30-39
1-14
40-49
60-69
40-49
1-14
30-39

Male
Time Pace
16:59.1 5:29/M
17:54.3 5:46/M
20:36.2 6:39/M
21:25.7 6:55/M
22:32.6 7:16/M
22:39.0 7:18/M
22:44.9 7:20/M
22:46.6 7:21/M
24:17.9 7:50/M
24:34.5 7:55/M
24:46.6 7:59/M
24:49.5 8:00/M
25:14.1 8:08/M
25:40.6 8:17/M
25:43.8 8:18/M
25:54.4 8:21/M
26:06.4 8:25/M
26:37.1 8:35/M
26:49.7 8:39/M
27:05.6 8:44/M
27:25.7 8:51/M
27:42.1 8:56/M
27:56.0 9:01/M
28:11.5 9:05/M
28:33.4 9:13/M
28:48.0 9:17/M
29:08.6 9:24/M
29:10.2 9:25/M
29:30.5 9:31/M
29:33.2 9:32/M
29:48.8 9:37/M
30:53.0 9:58/M
32:49.5 10:35/M
32:50.6 10:35/M
33:55.3 10:56/M
33:56.9 10:57/M
38:00.3 12:15/M
38:52.9 12:32/M
38:54.3 12:33/M
39:18.9 12:41/M
42:06.4 13:35/M
42:31.7 13:43/M
44:27.3 14:20/M
45:13.5 14:35/M
45:50.8 14:47/M
46:02.7 14:51/M
46:29.3 15:00/M
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Race Date
March 17, 2018

Overall

48
49
50
51

Name
Wayne Blanchard
Liam Cormier
Lance Cormier
Barry Broussard

Speed for Reed...Irish to See Clearly!
Overall Finish List

City

Lafayette LA
Broussard LA
Broussard LA
Lafayette LA

Cajun Timing (info@cajuntiming.com)

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
397 57 M 4 50-59
233 6 M 15 1-14
232 32 M 10 30-39
220 37 M 11 30-39

4

Male

Time Pace
47:09.5 15:13/M
47:23.3 15:17/M
47:25.2 15:18/M
51:44.3 16:41/M
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